
75

60(S.O.4)

65

82

60(S.O.4)

66

61

45

72

62

54

75

男子　決勝Round(Eliminations)

永田 　一志

追手門

數藤　雅治

甲南

尾崎　友星

大阪

加藤　雅也

関西

追手門

廣田　陸斗

京府

上田　唯斗

永田 　一志

上田　唯斗

関西

岡崎　和樹

追手門

斉藤　憲太

上田　唯斗

斉藤　憲太

尾崎　友星

永田 　一志

C

4

9

D

6

7

10

A

B

5

8

3



51

50

57

GOLD

53

48

49 BRONZE

50

58

Bronze Match

大隅　一樹Gold Match

上田　唯斗

永田　一志

永田　一志

原田　拓実

大隅　一樹

男子　決勝Round(Final）

原田　拓実

上田　唯斗

A

大隅　一樹

永田 　一志

B



68

44

60

19

64

25

60

24大工

池谷　千晶

D

6
荒木　あい

同志社
荒木　あい

7
北折　伽苗

C 池谷　千晶

9

4
池谷　千晶

同志社

井上　鈴夏

B

5
松尾　美咲

同志社
松尾　美咲

8
森岡　美羽

神戸

井上　鈴夏

10
　

　

女子　決勝Round(Eliminations)

A

3
井上　鈴夏

同志社



43

57

40

GOLD

41

45

42 BRONZE
青木　愛実

Bronze Match

池谷　千晶Gold Match

増谷　友里七

増谷　友里七

49
B

青木　愛実

池谷　千晶

池谷　千晶

井上　鈴夏

女子　決勝Round(Final）

A

増谷　友里七

井上　鈴夏
46


